Marshall County High School

Team Tournament Results
10/21/23 SAF Tournament FINAL

Division: 23-24 WEST KY SAF TRAIL
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Team

CAMRONPORTER-KODY
RINGSTAFF

CARSONFITZGERALD-BRADY
MCBRAYER

ZACHHENLEY-KASEN
LEWZADER

MADDOX COPE-IAN KIDD

CJ CANADA-JACKSON
HARNED

THOMAS HAWKINS-BRAYDEN
JONES

LUCASLINDSEY-MASON
JULIAN

CLAYTON WYATT-TY REDDEN

KADEN STARKS-COLSON
CROUCH

HARLEY VALERIUS-BLAKE
JEFFREY

STEVENWILHELM-TUCKER
TRAVIS

CARSONLOVETT-DRAKE
FOOSHEE

JASON CATES-NOLAN
BIRDSONG

ZOE SALYERS-EVAN GEURIN

LAYNE BULLOCK-KOBE
COLSON

JUDE THAGGARD-DANE
MARTIN

KAYLEE BALDWIN-REAGAN
NEWTON

WILLIAM KING-DRAKE
RHYNERSON

CORBINWATTERS-MATTHEW
JONES

TOPHERALLEN-LANDON
HENSON

JAKE BUZANIS-BRAYDEN
OGDEN

HADLEEFRIZZELL-HUNTER
FRIZZELL

TYLER GORE-JAYDEN NANCE

HAYDEN GRAY-MAXSON
MITCHELL

NICHOLAS HAYES-JACKSON
HEIDER
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10/21/2023 Ky Dam Marina
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Marshall County High School

Division: 23-24 WEST KY SAF TRAIL
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ZACHHEDGES-GAIGE
CRABTREE

BAILEY HEIDER-SAMUEL
HARRIS

JENTRY KING-AVERY BYROM

COLLINLANCASTER-HUNTER
SMITH

LANDONMACKEY-TOLAR
ARMSTRONG

CONNORMCCUISTON-JOHN
OUTLAND

MASON MEDLEY-DAX MORRIS

LAWSON MORRIS-MATTHEW
HENDERSON

LUKE MURDOCK-TITUS WARD
TY PITTMAN-ELIMARLER

BLAKE POWELL-JAXON
JONES

HUNTERPOYZER-DAYNE
CODAY

SUTTON SHEFFER-TRISTON
GRIGGS

OWEN STALEY-BRAYDEN
YORK

MADDOX STAMPER-KOLTON
PRATHER

BRYCE
SUTHERLAND-DEACON SMITH

STEVEN VIBBERT->COLE
STRAIT

CALEB WALTON-LANE
SANDERSON

ROBERT WILLSON-AIDEN
LOVETT

RODNEY WILSON-J.E. STEPP

Team Tournament Results
10/21/23 SAF Tournament FINAL
10/21/2023 Ky Dam Marina

Boat#
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TeamsFished: 45
Total Fish Weighed: 36
Total Fish Released: 36(100%)
Total Fish Weight: 68.76

Team#
85

27

104
92

100

127

117
20

10
111
101

114

125

118

131

97

119

93

128

130

Fish Wgt Pnlty Bns

.00
.00

.00
.00

.00
.00

.00
.00

.00
.00
.00

.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00

.00

Hours Fished:
AverageWeight/Fish: 1.91
Average#Fish/Team: .80
AverageWeight/Tean 1.49
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